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MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION 

UC Berkeley 
Cathy Kodama 

 
ckodama@uhs.berkeley.edu  

UC Davis 
Michelle Famula, MD 
Delores Brooks 

 
msfamula@ucdavis.edu 
dbrooks@shs.ucdavis.edu  

UC Irvine 
Courtney Burkes 
Jill Schindele 

 
cburkes@uci.edu 
jmschind@uci.edu  

UC Merced 
Fuji Collins 

 
fcollins@ucmerced.edu  

UC Los Angeles 
Michael Deluca 
Kiran Mistry 

 
mdeluca@recreation.ucla.edu  
kmistry@recreation.ucla.edu  

UC Riverside 
Lindy Fenex 
Jennifer Miller 

 
lindy.fenex@ucr.edu  
jennifer.miller@ucr.edu  

UC San Diego 
Karen Calfas 
Dave Koch 
Jerold Phelps 
Deborah Pino-Saballett 
Maria Ramirez 

 
kcalfas@ucsd.edu  
dkoch@ucsd.edu  
jsphelps@ucsd.edu  
dpinosab@ucsd.edu  
mar009@ucsd.edu 

UC San Francisco 
Eric Koenig 
Maureen Conway 

 
eric.koenig@ucsf.edu  
maureen.conway@ucsf.edu  

UC Santa Barbara 
Yonie Harris (Chair) 
Mark Shishim 
Sabina White 

 
yonie.harris@sa.ucsb.edu  
mark.shishim@sa.ucsb.edu  
white-s@sa.ucsb.edu  

UC Santa Cruz 
Danielle Lewis 
Ryan Andrews 

 
drlewis@ucsc.edu  
randrews@ucsc.edu  
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